DIRECTING POWER TO THE SOURCE
SKID-STEER
SOLUTIONS
FEATURES
 Integrated flushing valves
 Speed sensor options
 Soft shifting 2 1 & 1 2
 Single or dual speeds

Two Speeds MLE06-2-(E/H)1A-K05-7A10-HKZ0 MLE06-2-(E/H)1A-K05-7131-HKZ0
MOTOR MODEL CODES
HOW TO ORDER
A Polain Hydraulic’s Application Engineering will work directly with you to ensure each
component is optimized for your application.
Key items to keep in mind are:
• Flushing settings (pressure and flow rate)
• Chain drive ratio and sprocket size
• Motor speed required
• Soft shift requirements and control method
• Motor mounting and chain case sealing method
We are worldwide with local experts that understand the local market’s specific needs
including specialized support for design and full system layout to provide you with the most
innovative products on the market today.
Our facilities span across three continents and include research, design, manufacturing,
and logistics for a global footprint.
We are a family owned business that focuses on long term strategic partnerships with our
customers. With over 25 years of experience delivering solutions for skid steer loaders,
Poclain motors can be found on over 100,000 skid steer loaders worldwide.
POCLAIN HYDRAULICS SALES SUBSIDIARIES IN THE WORLD
GERMANY
POCLAIN HYDRAULICS GMBH
Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 35
64319 Pfungstadt
Tel. : +49 6157 / 9474-0
NETHERLANDS
POCLAIN HYDRAULICS BENELUX BV
Florijnstraat 9
4879 AG Etten-Leur
Tel. : +31 76 502 1152
ITALY
POCLAIN HYDRAULICS SRL
Via Remesina int, 190
41012 Carpi (Modena)
Tel. : +39 059 655 0528
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
POCLAIN RUS, LLC
Novaya Basmannaya street, 28,
building 2, office 12
105066 Moscow
Tel. : +7 (495) 105 9301
KOREA
POCLAIN HYDRAULICS YH
#104-1010 Sindorim Prugio
337 Sindorim-dong, Guro-gu,
Séoul, 152-748
Tel. : +82 2 3439 7680
JAPAN
POCLAIN HYDRAULICS KK
4-2, Miyoshi cho, Naka ku,
Yokohama, Kanagawa 231-0034
Tel. : +81-45-341-4420
POCLAIN HYDRAULICS KK
#709, in Toyo Building,
3-2-5, Hachiman-dori,
Chuou-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo-ken,
651-0085
Tel: +81 78 891 4446
INDIA
POCLAIN HYDRAULICS PVT. LTD
3rd Floor, No 52, Agastya Arcade
80 Feet Road, Opposite MSR Hospital
Bengaluru 560 094
Tel. : +91 80 4110 4499
         +91 80 23417444
FRANCE
POCLAIN HYDRAULICS FRANCE SAS
Route de Compiègne
60410 Verberie
Tel. : 03 44 40 78 64
         03 44 40 79 66
POCLAIN HYDRAULICS FRANCE NANTES
57, rue des Vignerons